FibaT ape self-adhesive

Self-adhesive mesh fabric tape FibaT ape® Classic

Brand
ADFORS FibaTape®

The only CE certified self-adhesive drywall joint tape, offering the highest reinforcing performance possible
with faster jointing and easy application.

Superior strength, fast application, smooth finish

FibaTape® Classic fiberglass mesh tape boasts a 70% higher reinforcement strength than other fibreglass
tapes, and 25% better performance than paper alter natives.

FibaTape® Classic also provides faster jointing with a 30% time saving compared to using paper tape,
and smooth finish with no blisters and air bubbles. Its easy application makes it the perfect solution for
ceilings and high or more technically-demanding areas, and its multi-purpose use makes it suitable for both
tapered and square edge plasterboard.

Only two layers of compound are needed for a perfect result.

 Multipurpose - tapered and square edge plasterboard
* Self-adhesive

 High mechanical strength

* Easy application

» Smooth finish



MULTIPURPOSE

How to apply FibaTape® self-adhesive tape ?
Discover our range of drywall tapes

Specifications



AVAILABLE

WIDTHS

AVAILABLE
LENGTHS

PIECES PER BOX

BOXES PER
PALLET

ROLLSPER
PALLET

48 mm

48 mm

48 mm

100 mm

48 mm

20m

45m

90 m

90m

153 m

24

24

24

12

40

20

40

24

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

1536

960

480

240

288



