

FibaTape self-adhesive

## Self-adhesive mesh fabric tape FibaTape<sup>®</sup> Classic

Brand ADFORS FibaTape<sup>®</sup>

The only CE certified self-adhesive drywall joint tape, offering the highest reinforcing performance possible with faster jointing and easy application.

Superior strength, fast application, smooth finish

FibaTape® Classic fiberglass mesh tape boasts a **70% higher reinforcement strength** than other fibreglass tapes, and **25% better performance than paper alternatives.** 

FibaTape® Classic also provides faster jointing with a **30% time saving compared to using paper tape**, and smooth finish with no blisters and air bubbles. Its easy application makes it the perfect solution for ceilings and high or more technically-demanding areas, and its multi-purpose use makes it suitable for both tapered and square edge plasterboard.

Only two layers of compound are needed for a perfect result.

- Multipurpose tapered and square edge plasterboard
- Self-adhesive
- High mechanical strength
- Easy application
- Smooth finish



How to apply FibaTape® self-adhesive tape ?

**Discover our range of drywall tapes** 

Specifications

AVAILABLE WIDTHS	AVAILABLE LENGTHS	PIECES PER BOX	BOXES PER PALLET	COLOR	ROLLS PER PALLET
48 mm	20 m	24	64	Blue	1536
48 mm	45 m	24	40	Blue	960
48 mm	90 m	24	20	Blue	480
100 mm	90 m	6	40	Blue	240
48 mm	153 m	12	24	Blue	288